
Pokal Bezirk Karlsruhe 2021/22

Herren C4-Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.04.2022 15:00 v 1 TTC Forchheim IV TG Aue 1895 III 4:0
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Fr.

26.03.2022
01.04.2022

17:00 v
20:00 v

1
2

TG Aue 1895 III
TTC Forchheim IV

TG Söllingen II
TTV Friedrichstal III

4:1
4:1

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

01.12.2021
03.12.2021
03.12.2021
11.03.2022

20:15 v
20:00 v
20:30 v
20:00 v

4
3
1
2

TTC Staffort
TG Söllingen II
TG Aue 1895 III
TTC Forchheim IV

TTV Friedrichstal III
ASV Grünwettersbach VII
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut VIII
DJK Ost Karlsruhe III

1:4
4:3
4:0
4:0

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
 
Di.
Mi.
Mi.
Fr.

04.10.2021
04.10.2021
 
12.10.2021
13.10.2021
13.10.2021
22.10.2021

20:15 (1)
20:30 v (1)
 
20:15
20:15 v
20:30
20:15 v

0
0
 
0
0
0
0

TTV Friedrichstal III
TTC Wöschbach V
Halle: Wöschbach Halle 1
ASV Grünwettersbach VII
TTC Staffort
TG Aue 1895 III
TTC Staffort II

TTV Ettlingen VII
DJK Ost Karlsruhe III
 
TG Aue 1895 IV
VSV Büchig III
TTG Spöck II
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut VIII

4:1
3:4

 
4:0
4:0
4:2
0:4

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

TG Söllingen II
TTC Forchheim IV
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